Nr

N

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

17

Sail Number

= EECEEEEEEE EEE E

BEL 31904

BEL 31748

BEL 31912

BEL 30357

BEL 31679

BEL 29606

BEL 30265

BEL 28990

BEL 31284

BEL 30758

BEL 30686

BEL 30714

BEL 30793

BEL 30933

BEL 30848

BEL 30344

BEL 31448

BEL 31936

Team

Manu HENS

Sam VANDORMAEL
Jan PEETERS

Dirk DE BOCK

Thomas VAN
HOEYLANDT

Team Bongaerts
Erwin EVERAERT

Herman
VANDORMAEL

Kristof WOUTTERS
Thierry ANRYS
BEL 30686

Senne DEBOEURE
Ellen ROYER

Jan SANDERS
Oliver Brands

joris VAN BAARLE

Wim GHYS

Thierry DEN HARTIGH

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

27.0

11.0

26.0

34.0

26.0

33.0

38.0

39.0

43.0

44.0

51.0

55.0

61.0

63.0

62.0

73.0

95.0

95.0

8.0

8.0

14.0

15.0

18.0

24.0

25.0

29.0

31.0

33.0

37.0

40.0

45.0

47.0

48.0

57.0

76.0

76.0

R1

(19.0)
DNC

2.0
3.0

1.0

5.0

4.0
7.0

6.0

(12.0)
(11.0)
9.0
8.0
15.0
13.0
10.0
14.0

(19.0)
DNC

(19.0)
DNC

1.0

(3.0)
(12.0)

2.0

4.0

6.0
5.0

9.0

7.0

(14.0)
8.0
(16.0)
10.0
13.0
15.0

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

R3

4.0

2.0
3.0

6.0

5.0

8.0
(13.0)

9.0

1.0
7.0
14.0
(15.0)
10.0
12.0
11.0
(16.0)

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

R4

2.0

1.0
3.0

6.0

4.0

(9.0)
11.0

5.0

12.0
8.0
10.0
15.0
7.0
(16.0)
(14.0)
13.0

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

RS

1.0

3.0
5.0

(19.0)
ocs

(8.0)

6.0
2.0

(10.0)

7.0
4.0
9.0
13.0
12.0
14.0
15.0

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC



